
Centrala

Fiksna komercijala

Fiksna komercijala
za keramiku

Prodaja i projekti

Finansije i 
računovodstvo

INO nabavka

Marketing

office@minotti.rs

office@minotti.rs

office@minotti.rs

office@minotti.rs

022/2444 406

022/2444 400

022/2444 401

022/2444 402

060/0555 847

022/2444 403 

022/2444 404 

022/2444 405

063/553 681

060/0444 161

022/2444 406 
lokal 1011

022/2444 406 
lokal 1020

022/2444 406 
lokal 1032

racunovodstvo@minotti.rs 022/2444 409

keramika@minotti.rs

prodaja@minotti.rs

022/2444 408

Klikom na mail ili broj telefona pozivate ili šaljete mail!

Servis/Reklamacije reklamacije@minotti.rs
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